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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
5
2
3
4
6

Name
Tóth  Gergely Dániel
Bánki Ede
Papp István
Szántó Dániel
Gábor László
Hári János

Laps
14
14
13
12
0
0

Total Tm
10:25.032
10:27.790
10:43.650
9:10.624

-.---
-.---

Diff

2.758
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --

Gap

2.758
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
41.891
41.947
43.639
42.401

-.---
-.---

In Lap
11
2
2
8
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 5 2 3 4 6

MB. VI. fordulóMB. VI. forduló

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2012.08.31.  15:502012.08.31.  15:50

SCTSCT
QualifyQualify

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,803

Best Tm: 41.891, Spd: 27,500

Margin of Victory: 2.758

by: (1) Tóth  Gergely Dániel

RaceTime: 10:25

Printed: 2012.09.03. 11:54:54 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
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